User's Guide
HP E5974A Dual Laser Source
SERIAL NUMBERS
This manual applies to all instruments.
ABCDE
HP Part No. E5974-91011
Printed in the Federal Republic of Germany
First Edition

jack length �9mm
polarity inner contact is positive
Ordering Information B-1
Connector Adapters
Connector Adapters for the
HP E5970A Optical Power
Meter and HP E5972A LED
Source
Description Product Number
HMS-10 Adapter HP 81005AA
FC/PC Adapter HP 81005FA
DIN 47256 Adapter HP 81005SA
ST Adapter HP 81005VA
Biconic Adapter HP 81005WA
SMA Adapter HP 81005JA
Bare Fiber Adapter HP 81005BA
Connector Adapters for the
HP E5974A Dual Laser
Source
Description Product Number
HMS-10 Adapter HP 81005AI
FC/PC Adapter HP 81005FI
DIN 47256 Adapter HP 81005SI
ST Adapter HP 81005VI
Biconic Adapter HP 81005WI
B-2 Ordering Information
C
Speci�cations
De�nitions